Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
687-12	OMB	R	ORDINANCE NO2012
007-12	ONID	IX.	BOND ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL
			EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE THE PAYMENT OF CERTAIN JUDGMENTS,
			COMPROMISED OR SETTLED CLAIMS RESULTING FROM COURT ORDERS ON
			PROCEEDINGS BROUGHT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE SEVEN OF THE REAL PROPERTY
			TAX LAW, DETERMINATIONS OF THE NASSAU COUNTY ASSESSMENT REVIEW
			COMMISSION PURSUANT TO SECTION 523-b OF ARTICLE FIVE OF THE REAL
			PROPERTY TAX LAW, AND JUDGMENTS, COMPROMISED OR SETTLED CLAIMS OR
			AWARDS OR SUMS PURSUANT TO TITLE 3 OF ARTICLE 5 OF THE REAL PROPERTY
			TAX LAW, AND AUTHORIZING BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE
			SAID EXPENDITURE NOT-TO-EXCEED \$165,240,000, PURSUANT TO THE LOCAL
			FINANCE LAW OF NEW YORK AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU
			COUNTY. 687-12(OMB)
B-30-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND A.L.A.C. CONTRACTING
			CORP. B-30-12
E-205-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
		_	GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE ENGINEERS, P.C. E-205-12
E-206-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTIONAUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND DE
T 207 12	DIV	D	BRUIN ENGINEERING, P.C. E-206-12
E-207-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND HOLZMACHER, MCLENDON & MURRELL, P.C. (H2M) E-207-12
			HOLZINACHEK, MCLENDON & MUKKELL, P.C. (HZM) E-207-12

E-208-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			NELSON AND POPE. E-208-12
E-209-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND HAZEN
			AND SAWYER, P.C. E-209-12
E-210-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND HAKS
			ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS AND LAND SURVEYORS, P.C. E-210-12
E-211-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			DVIRKA AND BARTILUCCI CONSULTING ENGINEERS. E-211-12
E-212-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
7.010.10			LOOKWOOD KESSLER AND BARTLETT. E-212-12
E-213-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND LOUIS K. MCLEAN ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS. E-213-12
E-214-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
E-414-14	r vv	K	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN  AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND VHB
			ENGINEERING, SURVEYING AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, P.C. E-214-12
			LITORILLEMINO, SURVETINO AND LANDSCAFE ARCHITECTURE, F.C. E-214-12

E-215-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
13-213-12	1 **	IX.	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			SIDNEY B. BOWNE & SON, LLP. E-215-12
E-216-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
E-210-12	1 **	K	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND CAMP DRESSER MCKEE & SMITH. E-216-
			12
E-217-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
E-217-12	1 **	K	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			MALCOLM PIRNIE, INC. E-217-12
E-218-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
L-210-12	1 **	K	A RESOLUTION NO2012  A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND RBA
			GROUP. E-218-12
E-219-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
1.21/12	1 **	10	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. E-219-12
E-220-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND CSM ENGINEERING, P.C. E-220-12
E-221-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND LIRO
			ENGINEERS INC. E-221-12